ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE : Fleche du 16/03/2023 a 10h00

Edité le 22/11/2024 & 05h28

Ouvreur
TALOTTA FLORIAN

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 54.76 1:00.95 1:06.66 1:09.04 1:11.43
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BLANC SEVERINE F| 1991 MA1 59.79 25.56 Vermeil 29.41
2 |CAILLARD ARNAUD M| 1999 SEN 1:00.27 26.56 Vermeil 30.41

DUVAL THOMAS M| 2002 JUN ABS

DIAZ VANESSA F| 2001 JUN ABS

DELORME BRIGITTE F| 1965 MA3 ABS

DUVAL PAUL M| 2002 JUN ABS

BOUTEILLER CAMILLE M| 1980 MA2 ABS

HOUSSIN PIERRE M| 1989 MA1 ABS

BOUTEILLER CAM M| 1970 MA3 ABS

ANGILLIS JULIETTE F| 1999 SEN ABS

PISKORSKI NICOLAS M| 1980 MA2 ABS
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